UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2005 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 03/07/2006
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 61.464 97.147 158.611 -336 -169 962 793 1.524.7
2 61.368 96.839 158.207 -404 -204 1.059 855 1.526.4
3 61.447 96.295 157.742 -465 -234 1.091 857 1.528.1
4 61.269 96.030 157.299 -443 -223 1.070 847 1.529.8
5 61.028 95.759 156.787 -512 -258 1.278 1.020 1.531.8
6 60.887 95.452 156.339 -448 -226 1.143 917 1.533.6
7 60.684 95.189 155.873 -466 -235 1.115 880 1.535.4
8 60.387 94,932 155.319 -554 -279 1.216 937 1.537.2
9 60.122 94.670 154,792 -527 -266 1.101 835 1.538.9
10 59.994 94.230 154.224 -568 -286 1.015 729 1.540.3
11 59.579 94.067 153.646 -578 -291 1.156 865 1.542.0
12 59.353 93.685 153.038 -608 -307 1.007 700 1.543.4
13 59,250 93,183 152.433 -605 -305 951 646 1.544.7
14 59.418 92.372 151.790 -643 -324 597 273 1.545.2
15 59.657 91.557 151.214 -576 -290 895 605 1.546.4
16 59.690 90.934 150.624 -590 -297 1.010 713 1.547.9
17 59.825 90.187 150.012 -612 -309 1.023 714 1.549.3
18 59.854 89.547 149.401 -611 -308 899 591 1.550.5
19 59.312 89.443 148.755 -646 -326 886 560 1.551.6
20 58.711 89.381 148.092 -663 -334 803 469 1.552.5
21 58.075 89.367 147.442 -650 -328 828 500 1.553.5
22 57.338 89.360 146.698 =744 -375 1.047 672 1.554.8
23 56.877 89.172 146.049 -649 -327 1.026 699 1.556.2
24 56.647 88.715 145.362 -687 -346 1.115 769 1.557.7
25 56.373 88.383 144.756 -606 -306 929 623 1.559.0
26 56.128 87.989 144.117 -639 -322 1.065 743 1.560.4
27 55.896 87.610 143.506 -611 -308 1.007 699 1.561.8
28 55.647 87.232 142.879 -627 -316 1.039 723 1.563.3
29 55.383 86.834 142.217 -662 -334 909 575 1.564.4
30 55.096 86.443 141,539 -678 -342 1.341 999 1.566.4
31 54.802 86.074 140.876 -663 -334 1.389 1.055 1.568.5
TOTALS -18.071 22.863

*October 1, 2004 TO DATE 45,349



